Grado en Psicologia
TFG - Listados de asignaciones de plazas - Curso 2023/2024

Expediente y Asignacion directa 23/24

Asignacion definitiva 25/10/2023

Plaza

9969

9774

9859

9801

9807

9578

9536

9851

9808

9582

9893

Alumno/a

AGUILERA RETE, SEBASTIAN

CANTERO GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL

CARMEN

CHAVERO DIAZ, MARIA JOSE

COBA CARPIO, JULIA

CORONEL GARCIA, ENRIQUE

CRESPO MARTIN, TERESA

DACOSTA MURELAGA, AMAIA

DAZA MARTINEZ, CRISTINA

DEL TRIGO VEGA, FERNANDO

EL HARIRI , SALWA

FERRER VILLEGAS, JUAN MIGUEL

Tutor/a

TORRES PEREIRA, JAVIER

LOZANO ROJAS, OSCAR MARTIN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

MOLERO CHAMIZO, ANDRES

MORALEDA BARRENO, ENRIQUE

RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ALONSO

MENDOZA BERJANO, RAMON
JESUS

ANDUJAR BARROSO, RAFAEL

MORALEDA BARRENO, ENRIQUE

TIRADO CARDENAS,
GUMERSINDO

LORCA MARIN, JOSE ANDRES



9767

9970

9806

9534

9968

9795

9855

9565

9532

9766

9533

10018

9777

9857

9971

FLORENCIO INFANTE, CLAUDIA

GARRIDO GARCIA, ALVARO

GOMEZ GARCIA, CIPRIANO

GOMEZ LOPEZ, DAVID

GORDILLO ORTEGA, CRISTINA

GRAU DE ZAYAS, SOFIA

IGLESIAS RIVERA, MIGUEL JOSE

JIMENEZ FELICES, KATHERINE

LOPEZ COTAN, ROCIO

LOPEZ MESTRE, ANDRES

MILLAN MORENO, SHEILA

MINGUEZ MUNOZ, IRENE

MORALES CENDRERO, ALEJANDRA

ORTA PERNIL, ANGEL LUIS

PEDRERO NOGALEDO, FRANCISCO

JOSE

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MANUEL

TORRES PEREIRA, JAVIER

MORALEDA BARRENO, ENRIQUE

MENDOZA BERJANO, RAMON
JESUS

SANTIN VILARINO, CARMEN

LOZANO ROJAS, OSCAR MARTIN

GORDO SANCHEZ, JAIME

TIRADO CARDENAS,
GUMERSINDO

SOTO ROSALES, ANTONIO

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MANUEL

MENDOZA BERJANO, RAMON
JESUS

MEDERO IRIZO, PEDRO LUIS

FERNANDEZ CALDERON,
FERMIN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

TORRES PEREIRA, JAVIER



9581

9876

9535

9853

9953

9531

9589

9894

9776

9866

9802

9566

9570

9854

PERALTA BAQUET, ANDREA DAN

PEREZ MADERA, BEATRIZ

PEREZ ROMERO, ANA

REINA ROMERO, INMACULADA

REINOSO PAZ, MARTA

RODRIGUEZ SOLIS, ADRIAN

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

ROSA HERNANDEZ, BARBARA

RUIZ CABELLO, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL

CARMEN

SANTOS LOZANO, SILVIA

SIERRA , MARIA DEL VALLE

SOLIS SOLIS, ALVARO

SOTO PALMA, GONZALO

TIRADO CARDENAS,
GUMERSINDO

TORRICO LINARES, MARIA
ESPERANZA

MENDOZA BERJANO, RAMON
JESUS

GORDO SANCHEZ, JAIME

LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

SOTO ROSALES, ANTONIO

RUIZ CURADO, SOFIA

LORCA MARIN, JOSE ANDRES

FERNANDEZ CALDERON,
FERMIN

MORALES DOMINGUEZ, ZAIRA
ESTHER

MOLERO CHAMIZO, ANDRES

TIRADO CARDENAS,
GUMERSINDO

MORALES MARENTE, ELENA
MARIA

GORDO SANCHEZ, JAIME



9967

9858

9768

9966

9892

SUAREZ HERREZUELO, ALBA

TRIANA GUILLEN, RAUL

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, SARA

VILLAR ROMERO, MARTA

VISIGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

SANTIN VILARINO, CARMEN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MANUEL

SANTIN VILARINO, CARMEN

LORCA MARIN, JOSE ANDRES



